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Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/15/2024

Showbill: 199 Class: PHBA 9961 Western Costume Showmanship Shoot Out 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Casey Orr (tie breaker), Bennie Sargent, Karen Sartain, Rick Bailey

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Dana Thomas
Groveland, FL

Trump Carol Andersen

PHBA - 105008

3421

$580.00

2

Z
Dana Thomas
Groveland, FL2016

Itsaboyandgirlthing

PHBA - 90958

Dana Thomas

PHBA - 105750

1118

$435.00

3 Dana Thomas
Groveland, FL

Napoleon Dynamite Courtney Lalonde

PHBA - 106523

1238

$290.00

4 Laura Paxson
Simi Valley, CA2011

Daizy Duke Elizabeth Paxson

PHBA - 109407

1265

$145.00

5

Z
Jason Perkins
Napoleon, OH2010

The Royal Tease 

PHBA - 87628

Jason Perkins

PHBA - 104215

1094

$0.00

6 Shirley Young
Gladbrook, IA2017

Te Fleur All

PHBA - 91150

Sherrie Lee Young

PHBA - 80728

1055

$0.00

7 Dana Thomas
Groveland, FL

Honey Boo Boo Candace Thomas

PHBA - 105498

3420

$0.00

8 Laura Simmons
Lapine, AL2013

Misty Invest Leaguer

PHBA - 91871

Vanessa Simmons

PHBA - 106478

1039

$0.00

9 Ellie Schley
Boyden, IA2015

Reinvest In The Best

PHBA - 90543

Julie Schley

PHBA - 104355

1080

$0.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3421
1238
1118
3420
1265
1094
1080
1055

1118
3421
1238
1094
1265
3420
1039
1055

3rd Judge: 

1265
1094
1238
1118
1039
3421
1055
1080

4th Judge: 

3421
1118
1055
1238
1094
1265
3420
1080

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Casey Orr Bennie 
Sargent

Karen 
Sartain

Rick Bailey
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1039 1080 3420 10399


